STT

Club

Bienne

Aliakbar Kamrani Arian
Bazan David
Blangiardi Anthony
Cabdullahi Cali
Castella Pascal
Colamartino Mauro
Hitz Florian

Kipfer Yann
Kuchen Jérémie
La Spina Selena
La Spina Tamara
Leonardi Laura
Maeder Benjamin
Magnus Julien
Margari Tobia Andrea
Palma Davide
Rickli Elliot
Schafroth Florian
Theraulaz Algan
Theraulaz Vivia
Tran Michel
Vauclair Dan
Vogeli Philippe
Zhao Junhni

Centre Portugais
Campos Carlos
Diamantino Olivier
Dos Santos Lucas Paulo
Ferreira Fernando
Franco Vitor

Martins Daniel

Meira Jorge

Paulo Fernando
Pipoz Pierre-Alain
Reis Manuel

Cernier
Allimann Marcel
Barfuss Marc
Blandenier Tristan
Fisette Pierre
First Kevin

Hoffer André
Huguenin Gil
Jeanfavre Vincent
Kohli Alexandre
Kohli Olivier
Lanfranchi Pascal
Langel Maud-Elodie
Leuba Alexandre
Maurer Charles
Metz Jordan

Metz Raphael
Mikic Stevan
Mdller Yanick
Thomann Pierre

Klassierungen Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)
Classements Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)

Neu
Nouveau

D1
D4
D1
c7
C6
D1
D3
D1
D1
D1D1
D1D1
D1D1
D1
C9
D2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1D1
D2
D1
D2
D1D1

D2
D1
D1
D4
D2
D1
D3
D3
D1
D1

D4
C8
D1
C9
D2
D4
D5
D4
D3
c10
C6
Cc8/B 13
D1
D3
D1
D5
C9
c8
D2

+/-

+1

+2
-1

+1
+1

-1
-1
+1

Kategorie
Catégorie

(UNR:]

u13
040
050
050

ui3
uis
ui3
ui3
ui3
(UNRS)
040
(UNR:]
(UNR:]
ui15
uis
uis
U1l

(UNRS)
uis
040

050

040
040
050

050
040
050

040

ui1s
040

050

040
040
040
040

ui1s
O70
ui1s
040
040

060

10.06.2014

Lizenz-Nr.
No de licence

213080
209095
213091
202056
202002
206004
202042
213082
211036
212034
211041
211037
211059
202054
211058
211057
213081
212033
211044
211050
205043
211039
208052
212035

204014
213055
213074
204029
204018
211064
213063
204011
213062
213075

208002
206074
212024
210069
207012
227026
205103
235040
205013
205014
205046
210050
212022
205016
210020
210070
210029
208040
205022



STT

Club

Coffrane
Bammerlin Werner
Benguerel Jacques
Borsky Ladislav
Braem Patrick
Chesnais Aymeric
Feuz Jonathan
Lemoine Fabien
Marti Pascal
Neuburger Thomas
Ruedin Christophe

Cortaillod
Berger Gilles
Berger Jean-Marc
Berkani llyass
Bornand Damien
Calame Yves
Candeias Rogerio
Devaud Philippe
Diep Kim-Long
Gasser Philippe
Hick Pascal
Jacobsen Jens
Jaquet Firmin
Jornod Aaron
Jornod Olivier
Kirchhof Cédric
Marki Julien
Monnier Patrick
Passer Daniel
Pedimina Ambroise
Proellochs Perry
Puertas Carlos
Rebetez Yoan
Restrepo Stéphan
Schild Frédéric
Vaucher Jean-Francois
Wirth Kilian

Cote Peseux
Blaser Loris
Cherkaoui Younos
Degol Nicole
Delestre Christophe
Eltschinger Alan
Fiorese Alex

Fisette Arnaud
Garcia Nathan
Gerber Dylan
Gerhard Clovis
Gotz Florian

Greco Alessandro
Hermann Jonas
Huynh Bao-Léc
Jeanneret Thierry
Jeckelmann Jean-Paul
Joseph Elia

Joseph Pascal

Klassierungen Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)
Classements Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)

Neu
Nouveau

C6
D1
D2
C8
D4

D1
D1
D5
C6
D5

D1
D2
D1
D5
C9
D3
A16
D3
B1l1
B 15
B 15
D2
D1
D2
D2
A18
D4
c7
c8
c8
B 15
A 18
D1
B11
D2
D4

D2
cs8
D2/D3
D3
cs8
D4
D2
D2
c7
D2
D5
D3
D3
B 15
D3
c8
D1
c7

+/-

+1
+2

+1

+1
-1

-1
-1
+1

+1

+1
+2
+1

+1

-2

-1

Kategorie
Catégorie

060
050
O70

050
040

050
ui15

040
050
040

050

040

050
060
uis
040
060

040
040
(UNR:]
(UNRS)

060

uis
050
040
ui1s
u13

ui1s

ui15

050
050
uis
050

10.06.2014

Lizenz-Nr.
No de licence

235001
232002
232016
232008
212066

232018
213071
232011
212052
200002

409022
408101
211019
206039
206096
204002
206002
207005
207086
203056
208016
208004
207003
207002
409021
206013
219056
206050
208009
207048
400824
206121
211021
206016
204043
208022

209035
204004
207090
206025
207019
235094
209036
211043
209030
211030
208023
206124
211032
405313
205074
207011
213073
210092



STT

Club

Kinzi Christophe
Lesch Torben
Meyland Lucas
Mignot Christian
Oran Thomas
Pazeller Vincent
Petracca Adolfo
Porta Emmanuelle
Roulet Christophe
Schlaeppy Daniel
Solignac Thierry
Tang Shirui
Tanzer Eike
Tanzer Torne
Trachsel Steve
Vivarelli Kevin

Courfaivre
Allimann Denis
Boillat Antoine
Comment Valentin
Cottet Nolwenn
Jeanguenat Cyril
Jemmely Tristan
Jolidon Bastien
Marchand Gaétan
Renaud Sebastien
Schaffter Laurent
Schaller Philippe
Scheidegger Arthur
Sommer Thierry
Tanner David
Tanner Jonas
Zurcher Aurel

Delémont
Ackermann Ludovic
Barthe Jérémy
Bregnard Raymond
Burki Rémy

Douik Mathieu

Ferreira Vaz Nelson José

Fleury Daniel
Godinat Michaél
Guyot Georges
Guyot Luc

Hanggi Gaétan
Herrmann Sébastien
Huber Charles

Kerll Andreas

Klassierungen Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)
Classements Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)

Neu
Nouveau

D4
c7
D2
B14
C9
c7
D1
D3/C6
c7
D2
c10
B 15
D4
B 15
C6
D1

D4
D3
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
B14
D5
D1
C6
D1
D1
D2

C6
c8
D3
D5
C9
D2
D3
D1
B14
c7
D1
c7
D3
C6

Monemoto-Zeh Ange Emmanuel D2

Moreno Castro Joaquin

Moreno Kilian
Moritz Jules
Niederhauser Yan
Nusbaumer Blaise
Schindelholz Loic
Schonthal Christof
Stadelmann José
Vendé Loic

cs8
B14
D1
C9
B 13
D2
D3
D1
c10

+/-

-1
-1

+1

+1

+1

+2

Kategorie
Catégorie

040
ui15
(UNR:]
(UNRS)
ui3
(UNRS)
uis
(UNRS)

050

(UNRS)
040
u13
u13
uil5

060
050

040

040
ui1s

070
050

040
ui1s
ui1s

ui1s
060
uis

10.06.2014

Lizenz-Nr.
No de licence

207139
207018
211028
207100
206012
207108
207143
203082
208038
207036
204114
218053
209033
208039
207026
207016

208001
212019
213069
213070
212017
213083
213067
212048
211009
223045
208014
213068
208007
213065
213066
212047

209064
235032
209007
209010
203101
209006
209016
212016
235113
210030
213078
209090
209024
209026
235120
207096
209009
211027
209060
209077
213022
501135
210091
205078



STT

Club

Veya Bernard
Voyame David
Voyame Michel
Withrich Ludovic

Gorgier
Bernéde Raphaél
Caldarese Yvan
Devenoges Marcel
Gaschen Christian
Ischi Michaél

Mut Dan Dorin
Porret Florian
Ratano Enzo
Ratano Mirko

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Ackermann Fabian
Arnaud Geoffrey
Baracchi Karen
Bartolomeo Antonio
Benoit Dominique
Bieler Yves

Blatter Antoine
Boyard David
Buhler Julien
Cambra Christian
Cambra Santos
Capuzzi Michael
Catana Luis
Cekicer Emre
Clerc Patrice

Clot Cyrille

Clot Julien

Codello Axel
Correia Rafael
Crameri David
Crameri Gérard
Dabet Florent
Droz-Grey Sébastien
Frantzen Thomas
Grand Raphaél
Grisel Anthony
Guyaz Loic

Hirsig Lucas
Hyseni Besnik
Jaquet Damien
Kneuss Sébastien
Kneuss Valentin
Lehmann Léon
Leibacher Loic
Magnin Francgois
Maitre Cédric
Mendes Victor Manuel
Meyer Cyril

Mikic Sreten
Morales Andonis
Moullet Barish
Moullet Maika
Omerovic Mevzad

Klassierungen Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)
Classements Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)

Neu
Nouveau

D5
A 16
D5
D1

D1
D3
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2

D2
B 15
D3/IC7
D2
B 15
C8
D1
B 12
D3
D1
D1
D1
c8
D4
C6
D5
D2
D2
D1
D1
D3
B 12
C9
D2
D5
D2
D2
c10
D5
D2
D3
C9
D1
D3
D5
D3
D1
D5
D5
D1
c10
D1D1
D1

+/-

+1

+1

+1

+1

-1
-1

+1

+2

+1

+1
+1
+1

+1

-1
+1

Kategorie
Catégorie

050

060
uis

uis
060

(UNR:]
050

(UNR:]
(UNRS)

10.06.2014

Lizenz-Nr.
No de licence

209041
209042
209044
210032

213017
234001
234002
234003
213012
210010
213008
213009
213011

204085
212001
203083
235033
210006
207081
213084
211022
209073
212038
204026
213085
220003
206097
213038
213064
212027
212028
213086
208061
213006
207088
209101
210060
210021
211053
211031
217064
204083
203046
213060
213061
211063
212023
210025
210037
213087
209082
210028
210083
211054
213092
212060



STT 10.06.2014
Klassierungen Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)
Classements Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)

Club Neu +/- Kategorie Lizenz-Nr.
Nouveau Catégorie No de licence
Perrenoud Benoit D5 +1 - 205027
Persoz Fabien B 13 -1 - 210066
Petermann Patrick D4 050 225007
Porta Matthieu D2 -1 - 204088
Rota Michel D3 -1 050 213047
Roth Billy D2 ui1s 213089
Salgueiro Alejandro D1 uis 212037
Savanyu Timothy C8 -1 - 205026
Schaffter Cédric A 16 +1 - 235053
Schaldenbrandt Alexandre D2 -1 uls 210054
Schaldenbrandt Paul-André D5 040 210019
Seewer Olivier D1 050 213028
Strazzi Liverani Gianluca D1 - 213090
Tullii Hugo D2 ui15 212026
Winkelmann Frederic D3 040 225013
Le Locle
Bernardi Denis C6 060 217004
Boiteux Lucas D1 ui1s 213076
Challet Patrick c10 +1 040 226031
Delon Michel D5 +1 040 211023
Droz Jeff D5 +2 - 217069
Fluckiger Nassim D1 uils 212042
Frey Antoine D1 (ONES) 212064
Gaffiot Nathanaél D1 (ONES) 212045
Gatschet Jovan D1 u1s 212005
Graber Rayan D1 ui3 213079
Hivert David D2 +1 040 213093
Humbert Evan D1 ui1s8 212009
Isler Christophe D5 - 217049
Jaquin Thomas D3 - 213094
Matthey-de-I'Endroit Jeremy D1 uls 212046
Miche Nathan D1 uis 213002
Mollier Megane D2/D3 /-1 uils8 212040
Monnin Luca D1 u1s8 212044
Mougin Emile D1 uis 210014
Paik Hyonou D2 040 213077
Perret Mattéo D1 u13 213072
Rochat Cédric D2 +1 - 213003
Rosetta Luca D3 +1 - 212012
Schluter Patrick B 11 040 213056
Schumacher Olivier C6 -1 - 217046
Sester Alan D1 ui15 212051
Tournaire Yves D1 060 213053
Trolliet Axel D1 ui3 212043
Vermot Christian D1 040 213005
Vermot Loic D1 U1l 212065
Vieille Jessy D1 ui1s 212008
Voisin Grégory D1 ui15 212039
Voisin Jean-Yves D2 +1 040 213007
Vojinovic Goran D4 040 207058
Metalor
Currat Lionel D3 - 210085
Currat Michel D2 +1 050 203048
Currat Rémy D4 +2 050 235079
Farruggio Giovanni D2 060 235012
Kauer Hans-Peter D5 -1 060 218015
Lombardet Daniel D5 -2 - 235016

Lombardet Eric D3 050 235017



STT 10.06.2014
Klassierungen Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)
Classements Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)

Club Neu +/- Kategorie Lizenz-Nr.
Nouveau Catégorie No de licence

Lombardet Sylvain D5 050 204044
Lovisetto Serge D3 060 235003
Nussbaum Jean-Charles D5 +1 040 235111
Perfetti Philippe D1 -1 050 203047
Phillot Michel D2 +1 050 235019
Moutier

Aimone Bernard D2 070 220001
Avalos Yann D2 (ONES) 911140
Clémencon Michel D4 070 220006
Koenig Alain c1o 040 220013
Kropf Didier D4 +1 040 220017
Maitre Claude D1 -1 040 235109
Nyffeler Frank D1 - 209100
Perissinotto Paolo C9 040 220056
Rebetez Auxanne D4/C9 /+1 uis 207056
Rebetez Dimitri D4 040 220025
Ruchti Otto D2 070 220030
Ryf Julien D1 - 206126
Steiner Philippe D4 -1 050 220067
Steiner Romain D2 - 205112
Zbinden John c1o0 -1 040 220035
Néraoui

Berthoud Jules D1 uis 212032
Diana Valentin D1 - 211047
Fragniére Romain D1 - 210022
Goeckeler Stéphane D3 +1 050 235080
Jallard Nils D5 - 206014
Knoepfel Sacha D1 uis 213031
Mendes Jose D3 040 204012
Mendes Victor D4 040 204013
Mury David D1 - 210027
Taboga Jérémie D2 +1 - 210024
Thiebaud Noé D2 uis 212031
Vouillamoz Akim D1 uis 213034

Nugerol-Landeron

Auchlin Alexis D1 - 210051
Calvino Carnéiro Céline D2/D4 - 210076
Carminati Julien D1 uUi15 213024
Crausaz Maic D1 (ONES) 212050
Egger Sébastien D5 +1 - 235050
Gerber Joél C6 - 209066
Hartmann Kevin D4 +1 ui1s8 210034
Kaufmann Robert D2 060 216048
Morax Roland D1 -1 o770 216013
Muhlemann Christine D2/D5 /+1 050 207093
Pérez Jean-Francois D4 -1 040 216031
Rapoula Sandra Cc7/B13 - 210003
Rieder Heinz D5 050 216030
Rosé Jean-Philippe D4 - 216050
Schreyer Julien D5 - 218048
Sierro Nathan D2 u1s 211048
Spring Benjamin C8 - 235108
Wagner Sven D3 - 235049
Omega

Bertato Alessandro D5 050 221001



STT

Club

De Franca Philippe
Detorrenté Albert
Gossin Philippe
Haller Hanspeter
Hannappel Aribert
Jaccard Laurent
Pauli Michael
Pillet Yvan

Pung Hang-Tong
Schwab Olivier
Tzioros Paul

Vogt Jacques
Yusufi Abdulah

Péry

Girardin Killian
Holder Gaspard
Marti Alain

Marti Claire

Marti Lauriane
Meyer Kevin
Monnin David
Sansonnens Rémy
Vezzoli Lucas
Wehren Jonathan
Zeciri Corinne
Zeciri Valentina
Zimmermann Michel

Philip Morris
Aeschlimann Reynald
Da Silva Domingos
Lopez Sandro
Piscopiello Biagio
Santos Antonio
Sauser Youri

Scozzi Antonio

Porrentruy
Comment Mathieu
Courbat Gaétan
Deroulers Pierre
Gerber Arthur
Gerber Emile
Gschwind Thibaut
Guinans Mathieu
Héanggi Yves Olivier
Petignat Ludovic
Piérard Frédéric
Savary Nicolas
Thiébautgeorges Olivier
Turberg Loic

St-Imier

Baumann Pierre-Yves
Blanc Alain

Bourquin Pierre-Alain
Golay Fabien
Helbling Roland

Klassierungen Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)
Classements Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)

Neu
Nouveau

D3
c10
D1
D3
D4
D5
D3
D1
D5
D3
D2
D1
D2

D1
c7
D5
D3/C6
D1D1
D5
C6
D2
D3
D2
D1D1
D2/D4
D5

D2
D2
D3
D3
C9
D2
D1

D1
D1
C6
D5
D3
D2
c7
D2
D1
D3
D1
D3
D1

D1
D5
D2
C8
D1

+/-

-1/-2

-1/-3

+1

-1
+1

+1

+1

Kategorie
Catégorie

050
060
050
050
070

050
040
050
060
O70

uis

040
040
(UNR:]

040
(UNR:]

040
uis
040

060
060
050
050
060

040

050
040
060

060

10.06.2014

Lizenz-Nr.
No de licence

221018
209084
210009
221003
221010
221015
204078
208026
222028
221005
205077
221008
504243

212054
222038
222015
222033
209049
204076
222029
210047
209039
212030
209068
207077
222026

203001
203011
203036
226037
204006
235037
205010

210045
209054
223062
205058
206033
207070
209045
209023
211035
207046
210046
209040
211034

226025
235021
226001
226029
226032



STT
Klassierungen Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)
Classements Saison 2014/15 (ANJTT)

Club Neu +/- Kategorie
Nouveau Catégorie
Jost Xavier D1 ul1s8
Lo Alaing C8 +1 -
Queloz David C8 +2 -
Tavannes
Affolter Jean-Denis c7 050
Bonivento Mauro D3 -
Bosch Bertrand D2 -
Da Conceicao Fidalgo Vitor D1 060
Engelmann Sébastien D2 -
Ménard Stephane D2 +1 040
Moy Claude-Alain D3 040
Rollier Stéphane D3 +1 -
Weber Thibaud D1 -
Tramelan
Boegli Denis D5 050
Geiser Gérard C8 +2 040
Hasler Valentin D1 (ONES)
Huegi Ismaél D4 +1 -
Kornmayer Guillaume D3 -
Nicolet Sébastien D2 -
Oppliger Joé D1 uis
Sauser Mickaél D1 ul1s8
Schneider Théo D1 060
Sousa Filipe D4 -1 -
Tellenbach Eric C6 050
Varin Sam D1 (ONES)

Zaugg Xavier D2 +1 -

Lizenz-Nr.
No de licence

210018
226015
226028

228002
228027
205066
213027
204020
211004
228033
204010
204017

229001
229004
213046
235088
204008
203031
213037
213035
229015
229044
229047
213043
235090

10.06.2014



